
Régionale 9 couleurs - Vlessart
Loups bleus 9.4.2022

SUD O LUX

Karl VERVOORT
TROL
Circuit : H:Noir court
Distance : 4110m
Temps : 0:36:02 (8'46"/km)

3/16 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marc DEPAUE 0:34:24
2. Jean-Pol HOULMONT 0:35:41

1. 132 00:04:46 542m 8'48"/km
2. 130 00:02:19 00:07:05 306m 7'34"/km
3. 159 00:08:43 00:15:48 949m 9'11"/km
4. 160 00:02:31 00:18:19 203m 12'24"/km
5. 161 00:01:41 00:20:00 219m 7'41"/km
6. 155 00:07:08 00:27:08 759m 9'24"/km
7. 162 00:01:04 00:28:12 138m 7'44"/km
8. 136 00:03:08 00:31:20 147m 21'19"/km
9. 164 00:02:32 00:33:52 323m 7'51"/km

10. 165 00:01:18 00:35:10 199m 6'32"/km
11. 999 00:00:52 00:36:02 159m 5'27"/km
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